
                                                                                                                 

SBRR MAHAJANA First Grade College PG Wing 

Pooja Bhagavat Memorial Mahajana Education Centre, K.R.S.Road, Metagalli, Mysore 

Courses/Intake/ Eligibility Criteria / Fee Structure for 2020-21 

 

Sl. 

No 

Course No. of 

Seats 

Eligibility 

Criteria 

Percentage          2020-21 Fee Details I 

Year 

Fee Details II Year 

other SC/ 

ST/ 

 

2020-21 

Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt 

1 MCA 60 Passed BCA/Bachelor Degree in 

Computer Science Engineering or 

equivalent Degree  

            

              OR 

Passed  B.Sc./B.Com./B.A.With 

Mathematics at 10+2 Level or at 

Graduation Level (with additional 

bridge Course as per the norms of 

the concerned University). 

(C-MAT/PGCET/ 

K-MAT Entrance Examination is 

Compulsory). 

50% 45% karnataka 

Student 

2020-21 

 

 

 

80,000 

 

 

95,000 

 

 

 

80,000 

 

 

95,000 

 

Foreign 

Students 

 90,000+ 

17,550 

 90,000 

 

2 MBA 60 

+60 

120 

Any Degree 

(C-MAT/PGCET/ 

KMAT Entrance Examination 

is Compulsory). 

50% 45% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

1,35,000 

 

 

1,75,000 

 

 

 

1,35,000 

 

 

1,75,000 

Foreign 

Students 

 2,00,000+ 

17,550 

 2,00,000 

 

3 M.Sc in 

Biotech 

no-logy 

40 Candidates with Bachelors 

degree in Science including 

Agriculture, Pharmacy, 

Chemical Engineering 

Medicine, Veterinary, 

Diary,Fisheries,Horticulture, 

Forestry from any University 

recognized by 

UGC/ICAR/AICTE/Medical 

Council with an aggregate 

minimum of 55% marks 

55% 50% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

64,000 

 

 

69,000 

 

 

64,000 

 

 

69,000 

 

Foreign 

Students 

  

90,000+ 

            17,550 

  

90,000 

 

     

4 M.Sc in 

Botony 

30 B.Sc with Botony as one of the 

Major/Optionals subjects  in 

degree 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

54,000 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

54,000 

 

 

59,000 

Note : 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5,000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee. 

           2. Rs.3000/- concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA & MCA Students. (Applicable for  government/UOM Seats Only). 



 

   

 

 

 

Sl. 

No 

Course No. 

of 

Seats 

Eligibility 

Criteria 

Percentage     2020-21 Fee Details I 

Year 

Fee Details II Year 

other SC/ 

ST/ST 

 

2020-21 

Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt 

5 M.Com 60 B.Com/B.B.M/B.B.A of 

this University or any 

other University 

considered as equivalent 

thereto 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

69,000 

 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

 

69,000 

 

Foreign 

Students 

  

85,000+17,550 

  

85,000 

6 M.Sc in 

Micro 

biology 

20 B.Sc with Micro 

Biology as one of the 

Major / Optional 

subjects from University 

of Mysore or any other 

University equivalent 

thereto 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

 

64,000 

 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

 

64,000 

 

Foreign 

students 

  

               85,000+17,550 

  

85,000 

7 MSW 40 B.S.W.,BA/B.Sc/ 

B.Com/B.B.M/B.B.A/ 

B.C.A/L.L.B of the 

University or any other 

University considered as 

equivalent thereto 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

42,000 

 

 

42,000 

 

 

 

42,000 

 

 

 

42,000 

 

Foreign 

Students 

  

60,000+17,550 

 

17,550 

 

60,000 

8 M.Sc in Bio 

chemistry 

40 B.Sc in any Biological 

Science with Chemistry/ 

Biochemistry as one of 

the optionals 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

    64,000 

 

 

69,000 

 

 

 

64,000 

 

 

69,000 

 

Foreign 

Studnts 

  

90,000+17,550 

  

90,000 

9 

 

 

 

 

M.Sc in 

Computer 

Science 

40 BCA, B.Sc (Computer 

Science or Information 

Technology & 

Mathematics is 

Compulsory 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

 

40,000 

 

 

 

                  40,000 

 

 

 

40,000 

        

 

 

 

                   40,000 

Foreign 

Students 

  

75,000+17,550 

  

                   75,000 

 

Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5, 000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee. 

           2. Rs.3000/- Concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA & MCA Students. (Applicable for government /UOM Seats Only.)  



   

 

 

 

Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5, 000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee. 

           2. Rs. 3000/- Concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA&MCA Students. (Applicable for government Seats Only). 

 
           

 

 

 
 

 
 

Sl 

No. 

Course No. of 

Seats 

Eligibility 

Criteria 

Percentage 2020-21 

 

Fee Details I 

Year 

Fee Details II Year Fee Details III Year 

other SC/ 

ST/I 

 

2020-21 

Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt Govt/ 

UOM 

Mgmt 

10 M.A in 

Economics 

40 B.A with Economics 

as a major / optional 

subject. 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

27,000 

 

 

 

32,000 

 

 

 

 

27,00

0 

 

 

 

32,000 

 

 

  

Foreign 

students 

 50,000+17,550             50,000   

11 M.Sc in 

Chemistry 

40 Degree with 

Chemistry   as one of 

the major / Optional  

subjects provided the 

candidate has studied 

Mathematics as one of 

the Optional subject 

in the two year PUC 

or equivalent 

45% 40% karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

 

 

59,000 

 

 

 

67,000 

 

 

 

59,00

0 

 

 

67,000 

 

  

Foreign 

Students 

 90,000+17,550  90,000   

12 MTTM 60 Any degree  from   

recognized University 

  karnataka 

Students 

2020-21 

  

  65,000 

  

           65,000 

  

Foreign 

Students 

 1,50,000 

+17,550 

    

13 B.B.A 

( Aviation 

&Internatioal 

Tourism) 

40 10+2 Pass 

Any Stream  

    50,000  50,000  50,000 

14 B.B.A  

(Hotel & 

Hospitality) 

60 10+2 Pass 

Any Stream 

45% 40%   60,000  60,000  60,000 



 
                                                   
                                                                            Fee Structure for 2020-21 

 
 

 
 01. Certificate in Food 

Production  
6 Month Course   9,500/- 

02 Diploma in Food and 
Beverages 

1 Year Course 16,000/- 


