## SBRR MAHAJANA First Grade College PG Wing Pooja Bhagavat Memorial Mahajana Education Centre, K.R.S.Road, Metagalli, Mysore Courses/Intake/ Eligibility Criteria / Fee Structure for 2020-21

Sl. No	Course	No. of Seats	Eligibility Criteria	Percentage		2020-21	Fee Details I Year		Fee Details II Year	
				other	SC/ ST/	2020-21	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt
1	MCA	60	Passed BCA/Bachelor Degree in Computer Science Engineering or equivalent Degree	50%	45%	karnataka Student 2020-21	80,000	95,000	80,000	95,000
			OR Passed B.Sc./B.Com./B.A.With Mathematics at 10+2 Level or at Graduation Level (with additional bridge Course as per the norms of the concerned University). (C-MAT/PGCET/ K-MAT Entrance Examination is Compulsory).			Foreign Students		90,000+ 17,550		90,000
2	MBA	60 +60 120	Any Degree (C-MAT/PGCET/ KMAT Entrance Examination is Compulsory).	50%	45%	karnataka Students 2020-21	1,35,000	1,75,000	1,35,000	1,75,000
						Foreign Students		2,00,000+ 17,550		2,00,000
	M.Sc in Biotech no-logy	40	Candidates with Bachelors degree in Science including Agriculture, Pharmacy, Chemical Engineering Medicine, Veterinary,	55%	50%	karnataka Students 2020-21	64,000	69,000	64,000	69,000
			Diary, Fisheries, Horticulture, Forestry from any University recognized by UGC/ICAR/AICTE/Medical			Foreign Students		90,000+ 17,550		90,000
			Council with an aggregate minimum of 55% marks							
4	M.Sc in Botony	30	B.Sc with Botony as one of the Major/Optionals subjects in degree	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	54,000	59,000	54,000	59,000

Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5,000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee.

2. Rs.3000/- concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA & MCA Students. (Applicable for government/UOM Seats Only).

	Course	No. of Seats	Eligibility Criteria	Percentage		2020-21	Fee Details I Year		Fee	Fee Details II Year	
Sl. No				other	SC/ ST/ST	2020-21	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt	
5	M.Com	60	B.Com/B.B.M/B.B.A of this University or any other University considered as equivalent	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	59,000	69,000	59,000	69,000	
			thereto			Foreign Students		85,000+17,550		85,000	
6	M.Sc in Micro biology	20	B.Sc with Micro Biology as one of the Major / Optional subjects from University	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	59,000	64,000	59,000	64,000	
			of Mysore or any other University equivalent thereto			Foreign students		85,000+17,550		85,000	
7	MSW	40	B.S.W.,BA/B.Sc/ B.Com/B.B.M/B.B.A/ B.C.A/L.L.B of the University or any other	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	42,000	42,000	42,000	42,000	
			University considered as equivalent thereto			Foreign Students		60,000+17,550	17,550	60,000	
8	M.Sc in Bio chemistry	40	B.Sc in any Biological Science with Chemistry/ Biochemistry as one of the optionals	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	64,000	69,000	64,000	69,000	
			****			Foreign Studnts		90,000+17,550		90,000	
9	M.Sc in Computer Science	40	BCA, B.Sc (Computer Science or Information Technology & Mathematics is Compulsory	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	40,000	40,000	40,000	40,000	
						Foreign Students		75,000+17,550		75,000	

Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5, 000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee.
2. Rs.3000/- Concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA & MCA Students. (Applicable for government /UOM Seats Only.)

Sl No.	Course	No. of Seats	Eligibility Criteria	Percentage		2020-21	Fee Details I Year		Fee Details II Year		Fee Details III Year	
				other	SC/ ST/I	2020-21	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt	Govt/ UOM	Mgmt
10	M.A in Economics	40	B.A with Economics as a major / optional subject.	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	27,000	32,000	27,00	32,000		
						Foreign students		50,000+17,550		50,000		
11	M.Sc in Chemistry	40	Degree with Chemistry as one of the major / Optional subjects provided the	45%	40%	karnataka Students 2020-21	59,000	67,000	59,00	67,000		
			candidate has studied Mathematics as one of the Optional subject in the two year PUC or equivalent			Foreign Students		90,000+17,550		90,000		
12	MTTM	60	Any degree from recognized University			karnataka Students 2020-21		65,000		65,000		
						Foreign Students		1,50,000 +17,550				
13	B.B.A ( Aviation &Internatioal Tourism)	40	10+2 Pass Any Stream					50,000		50,000		50,000
14	B.B.A (Hotel & Hospitality)	60	10+2 Pass Any Stream	45%	40%			60,000		60,000		60,000

Note: 1. Non-Karnataka Students have to remit an Extra Fee of Rs.5, 000 /- towards Eligibility certification fee.

2. Rs. 3000/- Concession for SC/ST Candidates in fees except for MBA&MCA Students. (Applicable for government Seats Only).

## Fee Structure for 2020-21

01.	Certificate	in	Food	6 Month Course	9,500/-
	Production				
02	Diploma in	Food	and	1 Year Course	16,000/-
	Beverages				